
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Website:     www.beechhillschool.co.uk                                   Headteacher:                             Shameem Hussain 
Email:         admin@beechhillschool.co.uk                              Chair of Governors:                 Uzma Iqbal 

BEECH HILL SCHOOL   

Mount Pleasant Avenue  
Halifax   
HX1 5TN 

 

Tel: 01422 345004 

 

School Term Dates 2023-2024 

 

2023 Autumn Term 

Half Term 

 

Christmas Holiday 

Re-open  

Close  

Re-open  

Close 

Monday 4th September 

Friday 27th October 

Monday 6th November  

Friday 22nd December 

 

 

75 school days 

2024 Spring Term 

Half Term  

 

Easter Holiday 

Re-open 

Close 

Re-open 

Close  

Monday 8th January 

Friday 9th February 

Monday 19th February 

Thursday 28th March 

 

 

54 school days 

2024 Summer Term 

May day 

Half Term 

Mid-Summer 

 

Re-open 

Closed 

Close 

Re-open 

Close 

Close  

Wednesday 10th April 

Monday 6th May 

Friday 24th May 

Monday 10th June 

Monday 17th June (x1 day) 

Friday 19th July 

 

 

61 school days 

   Total 190 days 

 

 

                                    Training Days 3rd – 7th June 2024 
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